
RIBBON BAR MENU
Army and Navy Club

Daily 12.00 - 21.30

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£13.50

£13.50

 

Light Bites
Sun Blushed Tomato Arrancini with Basil Aioli (V) 
Pork Apple and Sage Sausage Rolls
Haddock Goujons with Tartare Sauce
Moroccan Falafel Cakes with Tzatziki

Small Plates
Seasonal Soup of the Day with Sourdough  
Bread and Butter
Goats Cheese Piquillo Pepper, Olive and 
Watercress Salad (V)
Charred Tenderstem Broccoli with Poached Hen 
Egg and Maltaise Sauce (V)
Artichoke, Spring Onion and Courgette Frittata (V) 
Hot Smoked Salmon and Avocado Cocktail with 
Brown Bread and Butter  

£6.00

£9.50 

£9.00

£9.50
£9.75

£12.75 

£15.50 

£17.50 

£12.75 

£12.75

Boards
Continental Platter        For One £14.00 | For Two £20.50
Spanish Meats, Prosciutto, Olives, Sun Dried Tomato,  
Artichokes, Garlic and Rosemary Focaccia

Vegetarian Platter (V)    For One £12.00 | For Two £18.50
Assorted Cheeses, Hummus, Olives, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, 
Artichokes, Avocado, Garlic and Rosemary Focaccia

Seacuterie Platter            For One £12.00 | For Two £18.50
Haddock Goujons, Smoked Salmon, Marinated 
Anchovies, Prawn Marie Rose, Rollmops with Multi 
SeededRye Bread

Enjoy a board for two and bottle of Club 
Wine for £30.50

Sam’s Country Style Chicken Curry        
Basmati Rice, Naan Bread and Mango Chutney 

Grilled 7oz Rump Steak (GF)
Watercress, Peppercorn Sauce and Fries 

Ribbon Bar Beef Burger
6oz Homemade Burger, Baby Gem, Smoked  
Tomato Chutney and Gherkin in Brioche Bun with 
Mixed Salad & Fries 

Vegetarian Burger (V)
Baby Gem, Smoked Tomato Chutney and Gherkin 
in Brioche Bun with Mixed Salad and Fries

Sides
Buttered New Potatoes (V) (GF)
Tenderstem Broccoli with Toasted Almonds (V)(GF) 
Cauliflower Cheese (V) (GF)
House Mixed Salad (V) (GF)
Spring Vegetable Slaw (V) (GF)

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Club Sandwich
Marinated Chicken Breast, Smoked Bacon, Egg, 
Lettuce and Tomato
Toasted Bacon, Avocado and Tomato 
Sandwich
Grilled Smoked Bacon, Tomato and Avocado
Served on white, wholemeal or gluten free bread 

Add fries 

Selection of Sandwiches available, please enquire 
with your server for full details

£9.75

£8.20

£2.00

Desserts
Warm Banana Cake with Chocolate Sauce and Vanilla 
Ice Cream
White Chocolate Pannacotta with Rhubarb Compote

£6.00

£6.00

Salads and Sandwiches 
Nicoise Salad (V) (GF)  £6.00 | £9.50 
Baby Gem, Herb Roasted Potatoes, Cherry Tomatoes, Red 
Onion, French Beans, Hens Egg and Olives 

Superfood Salad (V) £8.00 | £11.00
Bulgur Wheat, Feta, Broccoli, Radish, Avocado,  
Almonds and Herbs 

Add... Grilled Chicken (£3.95), Grilled Salmon (£4.25), 
Vegan Feta (£4.50) 

 £9.50 | £12.75   

Larger Plates
Grilled Barnsley Chop
 with Creamed Potato and Tenderstem Broccoli 

Teriyaki Salmon
with Vegetables, Noodles and Coriander Pesto 

Spinach and Chestnut Mushroom Risotto         
with Parmesan Shavings

Fillet of Hake (GF)
with Warm Potato and Fennel Salad and Salsa 
Verde 

Cottage Pie
with Mixed Greens 
Fusilli Arrabiatta 
with Dressed Rocket and Garlic Bread

Club Classics

Battered Haddock
Garden Peas and French Fries 

£13.50

£13.50

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten-Free. As food allergens are present in our kitchen, we cannot guarantee any menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen. Please speak to a member of staff for allergen advice.

£9.50 | £12.75



	























125ml
£5.75 

£7.25

175ml
£5.70
£5.70
£6.35
£6.70
£6.70
£7.45

£6.45 

£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£6.45
£6.70
£7.20

RIBBON BAR MENU
Army and Navy Club

250ml
£7.45
£7.45
£8.45
£8.80
£8.80
£9.80

£8.45

£7.45
£7.45
£7.45
£8.45
£8.80
£9.45

Bottle
£26.00 
£32.00 
£35.00

Bottle
£22.00
£22.00
£24.00
£26.50
£26.50
£29.00

£25.00

£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£25.00
£26.00
£27.00

		
  £11.50
Angostura Bitters, Brown 
Sugar, Brandy, Champagne

£8.50Dry Martini 
Bombay Sapphire Gin 
or Stolichnaya Vodka
	 £8.50
Stolichnaya Vodka, Triple 
Sec, Cranberry Juice and 
Lime
Manhattan £8.50
Bourbon, Red Vermouth, 
Angostura Bitters	

Aperol Spritz		 £8.50
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda
St Germain Spritz	 £8.50
Prosecco, St Germain, Soda
Old Fashioned		 £8.50
Bulleit Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar
The Rag £8.50
Potent rum based fruit punch 
served long
		 £8.50

			 £4.50
Grenadine, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Ginger Ale

Spirits
Gordon’s
Beefeater 
Stolichnaya Vodka    
Bombay Sapphire 
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s 

Rum
Captain Morgan         
Bacardi Superior          
Havana Club 3 years
Sailor Jerry
Hattiers
Wood’s Old Navy Rum 

Bourbon Whiskey 
Bulleit Bourbon   
Woodford Reserve        

Blended Whisky
Famous Grouse             
Jack Daniel’s 

Single Malt Whisky 
Highland Park 12 years 
Glenlivet 12 years   
Cragganmore 12 years 
Macallan Gold          
Talisker 10 years

Cognacs and Armagnac 
Martell VS 
Janneau VSOP             
Remy Martin VSOP 
Martell XO  

35ml
£2.50
£2.50 
£2.80
£3.20
£3.40
£5.00

£2.75
£2.80
£3.10
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50

£3.20 
£4.65

£2.80 
£3.50

£4.90
£5.25
£5.90
£5.95
£6.30

£16.80
£6.30
£4.90
£3.40

We have an extensive range of spirits 
available. If you do not see the beverage 

you would like listed on the menu, please 
enquire with a member of staff.

Beers, Ales and Ciders     
Bellhaven
London Pride

Becks BLUE  275ml    
Peroni  330ml              
Guiness Surger 520ml 
Old Speckled Hen 500ml   
Magners Cider 568ml

£2.00  |  £3.95
£2.00  |  £3.95

£4.90
£4.80
£4.70
£3.70
£2.60

£3.00 
£2.70 

£1.90 
£1.90 
£1.90 
£1.90 
£1.90

£1.90
Soft Drinks/Mixers
Fevertree Slim Line Tonic 200ml      
Fevertree Indian Tonic Water 200ml 
Fevertree Ginger Beer / Ale 200ml 
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml  
Lemonade 200ml
Coke / Diet Coke 200ml          
Organic Elderflower 250ml       
Fresh Orange Juice  

£3.00
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.50
£2.25

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Hot Beverages
Espresso Single 
Espresso Double Single  
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
French Press 
Decaf available

Clipper Organic Teas & 
Infusions
English Breakfast Tea Earl 
Grey Tea
Redbush Infusion 
Decaffeinated Tea 
Chamomile Infusion 
Lemon and Ginger Infusion

Gin, Rosso Vermouth, Campari
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