

RIBBON BAR MENU

Army and Navy Club

Daily 12.00 - 21.30

Light Bites

Sun Blushed Tomato Arrancini with Basil Aioli (V)	£8.50
Pork Apple and Sage Sausage Rolls	£8.50
Haddock Goujons with Tartare Sauce	£8.50
Moroccan Falafel Cakes with Tzatziki	£8.50

Cmall Dlates

Small Plates	
Seasonal Soup of the Day with Sourdough	£6.00
Bread and Butter	
Goats Cheese Piquillo Pepper, Olive and	£9.50
Watercress Salad (V)	
Charred Tenderstem Broccoli with Poached Hen	£9.00
Egg and Maltaise Sauce (V)	
Artichoke, Spring Onion and Courgette Frittata (V)	£9.50
Hot Smoked Salmon and Avocado Cocktail with	£9.75
Brown Bread and Butter	

Larger Plates		Salads and Sandwiches		
Grilled Barnsley Chop with Creamed Potato and Tenderstem Broccoli	£13.50	Nicoise Salad (V) (GF) Baby Gem, Herb Roasted Potatoes, Cherry To Onion, French Beans, Hens Egg and Olives	£6.00 £9.50 matoes, Red	
Teriyaki Salmon with Vegetables, Noodles and Coriander Pesto	£13.50	Superfood Salad (V) Bulgur Wheat, Feta, Broccoli, Radish, Avocad	£8.00 £11.00	
Spinach and Chestnut Mushroom Risotto with Parmesan Shavings	£9.50 £12.75	Almonds and Herbs		
Fillet of Hake (GF) with Warm Potato and Fennel Salad and Salsa	£13.50	Add Grilled Chicken (£3.95), Grilled Salmon (£4.25 Vegan Feta (£4.50)		
Verde		Club Sandwich	£9.75	
Cottage Pie with Mixed Greens	£13.50	Marinated Chicken Breast, Smoked Bacon, Eg Lettuce and Tomato	g,	
	£9.50 £12.75	Toasted Bacon, Avocado and Tomato Sandwich Grilled Smoked Bacon, Tomato and Avocado	£8.20	
Club Classics		Served on white, wholemeal or gluten free by	read	
Battered Haddock Garden Peas and French Fries	£12.75	Add fries Selection of Sandwiches available, please end with your corner for full details	£2.00 quire	
Sam's Country Style Chicken Curry Basmati Rice, Naan Bread and Mango Chutney	£15.50	with your server for full details		
Grilled 7oz Rump Steak (GF) Watercress, Peppercorn Sauce and Fries	£17.50	Boards Continental Platter For One £14.00 For Spanish Meats, Prosciutto, Olives, Sun Dried To		
Ribbon Bar Beef Burger 60z Homemade Burger, Baby Gem, Smoked	£12.75	Artichokes, Garlic and Rosemary Focaccia Vegetarian Platter (V) For One £12.00 For Two £18.50 Assorted Cheeses, Hummus, Olives, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Artichokes, Avocado, Garlic and Rosemary Focaccia		
Tomato Chutney and Gherkin in Brioche Bun wi Mixed Salad & Fries	ith			
Vegetarian Burger (V) Baby Gem, Smoked Tomato Chutney and Gherk in Brioche Bun with Mixed Salad and Fries	£12.75 in	Seacuterie Platter For One £12.00 F Haddock Goujons, Smoked Salmon, Marinate Anchovies, Prawn Marie Rose, Rollmops with SeededRye Bread	ed	
Sides		Enjoy a hoard for two and hottle	CCLI	

Sides

Buttered New Potatoes (V) (GF)	£3.50
Tenderstem Broccoli with Toasted Almonds (V)(GF)	£3.50
Cauliflower Cheese (V) (GF)	£3.50
House Mixed Salad (V) (GF)	£3.50
Spring Vegetable Slaw (V) (GF)	£3.50

Enjoy a board for two and bottle of Club Wine for £30.50

Desserts

Warm Banana Cake with Chocolate Sauce and Vanilla £6.00 Ice Cream White Chocolate Pannacotta with Rhubarb Compote £6.00

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten-Free. As food allergens are present in our kitchen, we cannot guarantee any menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen. Please speak to a member of staff for allergen advice.

RIBBON BAR MENU Army and Navy Club				Spirits Gordon's Beefeater Stolichnaya Vodka	35ml £2.50 £2.50 £2.80	Beers, Ales and Ciders Bellhaven £2.00 London Pride £2.00	£3.95 £3.95
Bubbles	125ml		Bottle	Bombay Sapphire	£3.20	Becks BLUE 275ml	£2.60
Prosecco Veneto DOC, Berry Bros, Extra Dry	£5.75		£26.00	Tanqueray	£3.40	Peroni 330ml	£3.70
Crémant de Limoux, Berry Bros	67.25		£32.00	Hendrick's	£5.00	Guiness Surger 520ml Old Speckled Hen 500ml	£4.70
Army & Navy Club, NV, Champagne	£7.25		£35.00	Rum		Magners Cider 568ml	£4.80 £4.90
White Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Captain Morgan	£2.75	Soft Drinks/Mixers	
Emile Beyer Pinot Gris, Alsace, France 2017	£5.70	£7.45	£22.00	Bacardi Superior	£2.80	Fevertree Slim Line Tonic 200ml	£1.90
Army & Navy Club, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ 2017	£5.70	£7.45	£22.00	Havana Club 3 years	£3.10	Fevertree Indian Tonic Water 200ml	
Domaine Peiriere Viognier Pays D'oc, France 2018	£6.35	£8.45	£24.00	Sailor Jerry	£3.25	Fevertree Ginger Beer / Ale 200ml	£1.90
Bourgogne Aligoté, Olivier Leflaive, France 2017	£6.70	£8.80	£26.50	Hattiers	£3.50	Still/Sparkling Water 330ml	£1.90
Chablis, Domaine Chanson France 2017	£6.70	£8.80	£26.50	Wood's Old Navy Rum	£3.50	Lemonade 200ml	£1.90
Sancerre, Château de Fontaine-Audon, France 2017	£7.45	£9.80	£29.00			Coke / Diet Coke 200ml	£1.90
				Bourbon Whiskey		Organic Elderflower 250ml	£2.70
Rose	CC 45	CO 45	C25 00	Bulleit Bourbon	£3.20	Fresh Orange Juice	£3.00
Côtes de Provence 2018	£6.45	£8.45	£25.00	Woodford Reserve	£4.65		
Red Wine				Blended Whisky	Carried States	The state of the s	
Côtes du Rhône, Chapoutier 2016	£5.70	£7.45	£22.00	Famous Grouse	£2.80		
Château Saint-Estève, Merlot, France 2017	£5.70	£7.45	£22.00	Jack Daniel's	£3.50		
Army & Navy Club Claret, France 2013	£5.70	£7.45	£22.00	Jack Damers	23.30	Hot Beverages	
Château Guibeau Puisseguin, St Emilion, France 2015	£6.45	£8.45	£25.00	C: 1 34 1/3471 · 1		Espresso Single	£2.25
Rhebokskloof Pinotage, Paarl, South Africa 2016	£6.70	£8.80	£26.00	Single Malt Whisky		Espresso Double Single	£2.50
Fleurie Cru Beaujolais, Chanson, France, 2015	£7.20	£9.45	£27.00	Highland Park 12 years	£4.90	Flat White	£2.85
				Glenlivet 12 years	£5.25	Latte	£2.85
Cocktails Aperol Spritz £	8.50			Cragganmore 12 years	£5.90	Cappuccino	£2.85
Champagne Cocktail £11.50 Aperol, Prosecco, Soda				Macallan Gold	£5.95	French Press	£3.00
Angostura Bitters, Brown St Germain Spritz	8.50	Contract of the Contract of th		Talisker 10 years	£6.30	Decaf available	
Sugar, Brandy, Champagne Prosecco, St Germain, Soda							
	8.50			Cognacs and Armagnac		Clipper Organic Teas &	
Bombay Sapphire Gin Bulleit Bourbon, Bitters, Su	0			Martell VS	£3.40	Infusions	
0 1:	8.50			Janneau VSOP	£4.90	English Breakfast Tea Earl	£2.50
Cosmpolitan £8.50 Potent rum based fruit pun	ch	2		Remy Martin VSOP	£6.30	Grey Tea	£2.50
Stolichnaya Vodka, Triple served long		6		Martell XO	£16.80	Redbush Infusion	£2.50
Lima	8.50	6		we have an extensive range of spirits		£2.50	
Manhattan £8.50 Gin, Rosso Vermouth, Cam	pari 🕜	_		available. If you do not see the beverage		£2.50	
	4.50			you would like listed on the ment enquire with a member of st		Lemon and Ginger Infusion	£2.50
Amazetawa Pittawa Casa Jina Funda Lina Luia				enquire with a member of st	.a11.	-	

Grenadine, Fresh Lime Juice,

Ginger Ale

Angostura Bitters